Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer
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004-20-1016
004-20-1010
062-19-0508
062-18-0608
222-19-0375
062-20-0866
062-20-0485
062-18-0661
087-20-0600
148-18-0111
062-17-0238
222-18-0042
062-18-0530
222-19-0573
004-18-2048
222-19-0220
087-20-0437
087-18-0186
192-20-2392
062-20-0867
062-16-0441
062-19-0205
098-18-0316
192-19-1075
205-18-0068
250-19-0499
062-18-0833
062-19-0607
192-19-1353
192-17-2078
222-15-0859
062-20-0665
062-16-0627
087-19-0181
062-19-0269
062-18-0709
098-20-0004
004-20-1014
222-16-0719
062-20-0486
087-16-0068
087-18-0352
192-19-1128
087-19-0199
062-19-0053
098-19-0259
062-18-0252
018-19-1463
205-18-0065
098-16-1006
087-19-0072
148-18-0115
222-20-0655
192-20-2050

01-08-2021 fra LAXA

Antal duer: 115
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 11:36:49 1.155,06
A 11:36:51 1.154,93
U 11:44:33 1.105,10
A 12:13:34 1.101,05
A 12:19:18 1.063,99
U 12:00:41 1.048,62
A 12:19:24 1.048,17
A 12:33:20 1.038,57
U 12:31:23 1.030,94
U 13:01:03 1.030,47
U 12:38:15 1.024,11
U 12:42:08 1.021,67
A 12:39:16 1.021,17
U 12:10:57 1.020,40
U 12:15:32 1.011,48
U 12:38:03 1.009,00
U 12:13:17 1.005,26
A 12:41:25 1.001,92
A 12:35:41 1.000,96
U 12:16:04 999,90
A 12:42:07 998,08
U 12:43:46 993,49
A 12:54:13 993,36
U 12:37:28 988,91
U 12:19:54 987,26
U 12:19:18 987,16
U 12:43:36 977,43
U 12:44:57 973,48
A 12:44:01 970,87
U 12:49:12 963,78
U 12:55:25 960,84
U 12:50:03 960,16
A 12:55:17 946,59
A 12:36:15 939,53
A 13:07:48 931,12
U 13:06:19 918,93
A 13:17:25 909,26
A 12:56:21 907,67
U 13:17:18 907,24
A 13:12:14 905,16
U 13:20:27 903,02
A 13:00:07 899,19
A 13:15:57 897,83
U 12:53:34 895,38
U 13:23:39 894,10
A 13:17:35 894,10
U 13:17:42 892,55
U 12:57:55 886,61
A 13:03:34 873,38
A 13:53:45 855,43
U 13:19:29 855,05
U 14:19:41 852,26
A 13:50:32 848,35
U 13:40:10 845,46

Forening Navn

1/ 4
2/ 4
1/7
1/ 4
1/1
2/ 7
1/6
2/ 4
1/8
1/3
3/4
1/3
4/ 4
1/4
1/3
1/1
1/ 13
2/8
1/1
3/7
1/9
2/9
1/ 4
1/3
1/8
2/ 13
2/6
1/5
2/3
1/8
1/3
1/4
3/6
3/13
3/9
2/5
1/2
3/4
2/3
4/ 6
3/8
1/4
2/ 8
4/ 13
4/9
3/8
2/4
2/8
3/8
2/ 4
2/ 4
2/3
1/1
4/ 8

004
004
062
062
222
062
062
062
087
148
062
222
062
222
004
222
087
087
192
062
098
098
098
192
062
087
062
062
192
192
222
062
062
087
098
062
098
004
222
062
087
087
192
087
098
192
062
062
062
098
087
148
222
192

IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
KURT NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

OLE FREDERIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
UMIT GUL

PREBEN OVERGARD
LINE PETERSEN

AGE & SONNER

M. WIDRIKSEN

KURT NIELSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL ENGRREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
P.EMEULENGRACHT
ERIK NIELSEN

LINE PETERSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
BENT & YRSA

JENS HOLM FIFE

PER LARSEN

HENRIK L.JENSEN
LINE PETERSEN

POUL E.NORREGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN

PETER BIRKS@

IMDAT TOKMAK

JENS HOLM FIFE
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
BENT & YRSA

LINE PETERSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
BENT & YRSA

PER LARSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

JESPER DRESLER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
OLE FREDERIKSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
BENT & YRSA

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
957
953
921
908
907
899
893
892
887
885
884
883
876
874
870
867
867
866
864
860
860
856
855
855
846
843
841
834
832
831
820
813
806
796
787
786
785
784
782
778
777
775
774
774
773
768
756
741
740
738
734
732



Side 2
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2021
Resultatliste for flyvningen den 01-08-2021 fra LAXA
Losladtkl.  06:45 Antal duer: 115

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
55 205-17-0107 A 13:16:08 843,73 5/ 13 087 LINE PETERSEN 730
56 222-20-0279 U 13:57:31 843,61 2/3 222 AAGEFAURHOLT 730
57 018-19-1451 U 13:16:57 843,56 4,8 062 ERIK NIELSEN 730
58 087-20-0478 A 13:25:41 836,96 1/2 087 HENRIK ANDERSEN 725
59 205-18-0055 U 13:22:20 832,13 578 062 ERIKNIELSEN 720
60 222-19-0571 A 13:26:43 82794 2,4 222 SOFUS SVENDSEN 717
61 062-19-0072 U 13:52:17 820,32 576 062 HENRIK L.JENSEN 710
62 004-20-1112 U 13:42:48 800,21 2/3 004 UMITGUL 693
63 222-20-0252 U 14:21:17 799,67 3/3 222 AAGE FAURHOLT 692
64 062-20-0751 A 13:41:51 793,17 6/8 062 ERIK NIELSEN 687
65 192-19-1077 U 14:10:00 78327 373 192 PEMEULENGRACHT 678
66 033-15-3761 A 13:46:56 782,14 6/ 13 087 LINE PETERSEN 677
67 004-19-0439 U 13:55:57 77580 373 004 UMITGUL 672
68 205-18-0158 A 13:54:54 767,64 7/ 13 087 LINE PETERSEN 665
69 087-18-0177 U 14:32:52 76325 4,8 087 AGE & SONNER 661
70 087-19-0198 U 14:00:23 757,97 8/ 13 087 LINE PETERSEN 656
71 205-17-0109 U 14:00:40 757,48 9,13 087 LINE PETERSEN 656
72 192-20-2063 U 14:34:00 748,42 5,8 192 BENT & YRSA 648
73 205-18-0197 U 14:22:52 726,41 3/4 222 SOFUS SVENDSEN 629
74 062-19-0380 U 14:51:24 720,61 374 062 PERLARSEN 624
75 098-19-0268 A 15:02:53 716,65 2/2 098 PETER BIRKSO 620
76 087-18-0087 U 14:34:22 708,67 1/3 087 FINN HANSEN 614
77 087-20-0301 U 14:55:29 687,70 3,4 087 PETER GODTFREDSEN 595
78 062-19-0395 A 15:18:58 682,95 1,1 062 JENSPEDERSEN 591
79 062-19-0684 A 15:19:08 681,54 3/5 062 EIGIL NIELSEN 590
80 087-19-0339 A 14:57:23 675,54 2/3 087 FINN HANSEN 585
81 098-19-0106 U 15:48:28 67486 3/4 098 JESPER DRESLER 584
82 205-17-0195 A 14:54:10 674,64 10/ 13 087 LINE PETERSEN 584
83 087-18-0185 U 15:59:12 64435 5/8 087 AGE & SONNER 558
84 222-20-0352 U 16:04:23 636,25 3,73 222 JENS HOLM FIFE 551
85 062-18-0144 U 16:08:37 632,40 5/9 098 POULENORREGAARD 548
86 062-20-0496 A 16:11:39 618,56 6/6 062 HENRIK L.JENSEN 536
87 087-18-0071 U 15:46:51 613,87 3/3 087 FINN HANSEN 531
88 062-18-0809 U 16:33:13 605,95 6/9 098 POULENORREGAARD 525
89 087-19-0226 A 17:31:47 552,12 6/8 087 AGE & SONNER 478
90 192-20-2040 A 18:21:32 503,93 6/8 192 BENT & YRSA 436
91 087-20-0487 U 17:59:13 497,40 2/2 087 HENRIK ANDERSEN 431
92 087-19-0210 U 18:01:06 488,11 11713 087 LINE PETERSEN 423
93 192-18-0078 U 19:12:14 469,74 7,8 192 BENT & YRSA 407



